3.0
NUPH-1950
70.87A
1.0
NUPH-1950
8.78A
10.0
 USN-2007

  P=Planted
  N=Natural
Land Type Codes
  B=Bottomland
  L=Lowland
  U=Upland
  O=Old Field
  S=Slope
Stand Origin
Land Type
Dominant Species
Secondary Species
Year of Origin
N B MH MP 74-/
0 1,320
Feet
Non Timbered
Site Prepared
Natural Upland
Tract 007866
Pickwick Forest, LLC
Mobley Lake Tract
Compartment 000001
Franklin County, AL
  341.81 Acres
Prepared By: mortega
Stand Date: 10/9/2007